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Shree N. L. Patel College of Pharmacy, Umrakh was established in the year 2004 under 

the ages of Vidyabharti Trust with main objective of visionary in the mission of quality Pharmacy 

education. 

The Shree N. L. Patel College of Pharmacy is located on the way of Bardoli-Mota road 3 

kilometer away from Bardoli and 34 kilometer away from Surat in a lush green sprawling campus 

with Excellent infrastructure facilities. 

The college is approved by the Pharmacy Council of India (PCI), New Delhi, All India 

Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi, recognized by Government of Gujarat and 

affiliated to Gujarat Technological University (GTU), Ahmadabad. 

At this moment Shree N. L. Patel College of Pharmacy offers B. Pharm and M.Pharm course 

in Pharmaceutics, Quality Assurance & Pharmacology to input knowledge and empower 

individuals with wisdom to prepare pharmacist of the future. 

VISION OF THE INSTITUTE 
 

To emerge as the most preferred pharmacy institute and to 

develop pharmacists who will lead the nation to a better future. 
 

 

•  To provide a stimulating environment where knowledge of 

basic subjects is integrated with health concerns for the world 

community. 

• To inculcate professional ethics, social responsibility and 

commitment for lifelong learning. 

•  To March on a par with current developments to become a 

professionally competent. 

ABOUT THE COLLEGE 

MISSION OF THE INSTITUTE 



 

 

 

 
 

PEO1: Knowledge: To teach and help to assimilate theoretical and practical knowledge in various 

pharmaceutical fields. 

PEO2: Competency: To develop leadership skills, team building skills, community services and 

ethical practices. 

PEO3: Professionalism: To encourage the students for participation in various conferences, 

seminars, workshops and expert talks. 

 

PROGRAM EDUCATIONAL OBJECTIVES (PEOS) 

PROGRAM OUTCOMES (POS) 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Since SNLPCP, Umrakh has the vision to give 

quality preparing and to go similarly a Center of 

Excellence for Pharmacy training. Today SNLPCP, 

Umrakh is seen as a regarded foundation in achieving 

this position a significant responsibility has started from 

our assets and staffs similarly as our understudies and the 

Alumni. SNLPCP, Umrakh is as of now thought to be as 

maybe the best foundation in South Gujarat to the extent 

quality training. Our examination programs here at 

SNLPCP, Umrakh are planned to give organization, 

participation and overall focus among understudies. The 

undergrad programs are reliably and firmly saw to fuse the 

new example setting progressions theories and practices. 

We will continue to move toward our vision of the best 

drug specialist in our country. Thusly, I heartily welcome 

affiliation and associations to come and test the aptitudes 

of the young pool of gifts and develop a trustworthy bond 

with our foundation. 

 

Dr. Dhiren Shah 
(Principal, SNLPCP) 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

MESSAGE FROM PRINCIPAL 
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Placement Data for the Academic Year 2020 - 21 
 

DEPARTMENT 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

Production, Quality Control and Quality 

Assurance, Sales, Hospital and Marketing, 

Academics 

 
15 

 
Data for Higher Studies 

 

DEPARTMENT 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

M. Pharm, Abroad Studies and Preparation 

of Competitive Examination 
14 

OUR RECRUITERS 



LIST OF CANDIDATE FOR PLACEMENT - 2022 

 

 

 

FOR PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT 
 

Maisuriya Kevin kevin_maisuriya@gmail.com 

Patel Rushali rushali1407@gmail.com 

Shah Kuldeep kuldeep.shah74@yahoo.com 

Patel Zeel patelzeel896@gmail.com 

Parmar Dency dency _ parmar12@gmail.com 

Patel Nency patelnency@gmail.com 

Mandani Dharmi dharmi01@gmail.com 

Verma Sandeep sandeepv@gmail.com 

Dhruvin Maisuria dhruvinmaisuriya98@gmail.com 

Nikita Vaghela nikitavaghela17@gmail.com 

Dhara Parekh dharaparekh99@gmail.com 

Devika Patel devika.patel@gmail.com 

Chaudhari Krupanshi krupanshi93@gmail.com 

Shah Akshat akshat_shah@gmail.com 

FOR QA & QC DEPARTMENT 
 

Patel Harshil patelharshil2401@gmail.com 

Chauhan Devanshi devanshi17@gmail.com 

Desai Aesha aesha.desai201198@gmail.com 

Mistry Arpit mistryarpit@gmail.com 

Desai Rucha rucha730@gmail.com 

Naik Jay jay99@gmail.com 

Naik Vraj naikvraj@gmail.com 

Nikam Shivang nikam_shivang@gmail.com 

Parmar Parth parthparmar25@gmail.com 

Parmar Pinkal parmarpinkal@gmail.com 

Prajapati Yash yash.prajapati@gmail.com 

Patel Shiv shivpatel9865@gmail.com 

Patel Raj patelraj818@gmail.com 
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WAY TO SURAT 

 

 

CROSSING 

 

 
 

RAILWAY STATION 

 

TO DHAMDOD 

 

 

 
 
 

WAY TO UMRAKH VILLAGE 

POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE IS 

BARDOLI RAILWAY STATION 
 

 

FOR SALES AND MARKETING 
 

Patel Shiv shivpatel9865@gmail.com 

  

Parmar Pinkal parmarpinkal@gmail.com 

  

Naik Vraj naikvraj@gmail.com 

  

Patel Harshil patelharshil2401@gmail.com 

  

Nikam Shivang nikam_shivang@gmail.com 

  

Prajapati Yash yash.prajapati@gmail.com 

  

Chauhan Devanshi devanshi17@gmail.com 

  

Patel Nency patelnency@gmail.com 

  

Shah Kuldeep kuldeep.shah74@yahoo.com 

  

Verma Sandeep sandeepv@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WAY TO KAD 

TO BHUSAVAL 

 
NH. No.6 
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